Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

420100040060

420100060060

420100250060

420100300060

WLL
ton

0.4

0.6

25

Thread

M8

M10

M20

M22

Shackle Stainless Steel No 730

Product information

S

Forged shackle in high quality.

Material: Stainless acid proof steel. AISI 316.

Marking: CE-marked, WLL
Finish: Highly polished

Safety factor: 6:1
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16
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Weight Delivery time
kg
0.06 3
0.1 7
0.6 3
0.9 7
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