

Shackle Stainless Steel No 730



Product information

Forged shackle in high quality.

Material: Stainless acid proof steel. AISI 316.

Marking: CE-marked, WLL

Finish: Highly polished

Safety factor: 6:1

Part code	WLL ton	Thread	a mm	c mm	dmm mm	d2 mm mm	Weight kg
420100040060	0.4	M8	16	30	8	16	0.06
420100060060	0.6	M10	20	40	10	20	0.1
420100150060	1.5	M16	24	52	13	34	0.3
420100250060	2.5	M20	28	65	16	40	0.6
420100300060	3	M22	30	72	19	48	0.9

Blueprint

